Straighter holes
Optimized flushing properties
Better drilling efficiency
High durability, longer lifetime
Maximum bending stiffness
RO
B
IT

TU
BE
 P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
Button Bits
Drill Tubes
Order code Diameter Pilot diameter Body Gauge Face buttons Gauge buttons Flushing Product number Weight Pcs/box
 [mm] [in] [mm] [in] >( [No.]  [mm] [No.]  [mm] [No.] [No.] [Hemispherical] [Semi-Ballistic] [kg]
Bits
TH RBIT 38CT064DCR HD 64 2½ - - 35° 5 x 9 8 x 10 5 - 2000713 2000714 2,1 4
TH RBIT 45CT076DCR 76 3 - - 35° 5 x 11 8 x 11 5 - 2000715 2000716 3,0 4
TH RBIT 45CT089DCR 89 3½ - - 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000717 2000718 4,6 2
TH RBIT 58CT089DCR 89 3½ - - 35° 5 x 12 8 x 12 5 - 2000582 2000583 4,5 2
TH RBIT 68CT102FF 102 4 - - 35° 6 x 13 9 x 13 4 - 01-368-102-2133 01-368-102-2134 5,4 1
TH RBIT 68CT102DC HD 102 4 - - 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2000719 2000720 5,4 1
TH RBIT 68CT102DCR HD 102 4 - - 35° 5 x 14 8 x 14 5 - 2000496 2000497 5,8 1
Dome Reamers
TH RBIT 45CT127 DOME 127 5 58 2¼ 35° 4 x 12 15 x 14 3 2 2003041 - 6,8 1
TH RBIT 45CT152 DOME 152 6 73 27/8 35° 3 x 14 21 x 14 4 2 2003121 - 10,0 1
TH RBIT 45CT180 DOME 180 7 73 27/8 35° 3 x 14 21 x 16 4 2 2003071 - 14,2 1
TH RBIT 58CT152 DOME 152 6 80 31/8 35° 3 x 14 21 x 14 4 2 2003070 - 10,5 1
Order code Length Diameter Thread Flushing Product number
 [mm] [ft - in] [mm] [A] [B] [mm]
TH Drill Tube M/F CT38 56T 1220 1220 4’  56 CT38 CT38 14,5 2000218